
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Ocean Science Education Building Phase I 

FM090295L/981220 

Est. Const. Cost: $4,000,000.00
Bid Opening Date:

Monday, November 30, 2009 @ 2:30PM
P M: Ray Aronson 

Mandatory Pre-Bid 
Participants                   Ocean 
Science Education Building 

Phase I

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

A M G & Associates Inc. 26470 Ruether Street Santa Clarita CA 91350 661/251-7401 661/251-7405 Janine Barrow albert@amgassociatesinc.com GEN

AWI Builders, Inc. 2881 Saco Street. Vernon CA 90058 323/589-5111 323/585-2026 Narek. M awibuilders@sbcglobal.net GEN

Barnhart, inc. 10760 Thornmint San Diego CA 92127 858/385-8200 858/385-8201 Richard Jackson rjackson@barnhart-heery.com GEN

Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Lowell Schuyler jwblum@blumelectric.com SUB

Brannon Inc., DBA Smith Electric Services 1340 Betteravia St. Santa Maria CA 93458 805/621-5000 805/621-5050 Bryan Roinestad BR@smith-electric.com GEN

California Central Fire Protection Inc. 358 Apache Trail Arroyo Grande CA 93420 805/481-1331 805/481-3466 Bob Weaver cacentralfire@wildblue.net SUB

Cal Pac Engineering & Construction 1501 E. Orangethorpe Ave Fullerton CA 92831 714/449-9407 714/449-9668 George Corry george.c@calpacec.com GEN

Construct 1 one Corp 2832 Walnut Ave, Ste C Tustin CA 92780 714/259-5400 714/259-5406 Sam Reed bids@construct1.com GEN

Cyrcon Buildings L P 28406 Constellation Rd. Valencia CA 91355 661/295-3415 661/295-9797 Peter Loeb peter@cyrcon.com GEN

Frank Schipper Construction Company 610 E. Cota Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/963-4359 805/963-1270 Erwin Villegas erwin@schipperconstruction.com GEN

G-2000 Construction Inc. 28348 Roadside Drive, 205 Agoura Hills CA 91301 818/889-6046 818/889-6048 Ryan Mcracken general@g2000construction.com GEN

GRD Construction 2340 Palma Drive, Ste 200 Ventura CA 93003 805/644-2404 805/644-7378 Chris Reeder creeder@grdconstruction.com GEN

JR Barto Heating/Air Conditioning/Sheet Metal Inc. 300 N "G"Street Lompoc CA 93436 805/736-5760 805/737-0450 David Walater
ross@jrbarto.com    
billy@jrbarto.com SUB

McCarhy Building Company Inc. 20401 S. W. Birch St., 300 Newport Beach CA 92660 949/851-8383 949/851-8398 Bill Gray ddumke@mccarthy.com GEN
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Melchiori Construction 809 De La Vina Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/962-9505 805/962-8776 Scott Miners orr@melchiori.com GEN

Newton Construction  259 Higuera Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 Scott Zaballos bev@newtonconstruction.com GEN

SBS Corporation 31416 Agoura Rd., Ste 135 Westlake Village CA 91361 818/597-4363 818/597-4368 Steve McCleister dalatorre@sbscorp.us GEN

SCCI P.O. Box 2849 Orcutt CA 93457 805/937-5859 805/934-4432 Jamie Jones jjones@sccitanks.com GEN

SimplexGrinnell 900 Allen Ave. Glendale CA 91201 818/247-1199 818/247-0999 Mike Clinton miclinton@simplexgrinnell.com SUB

SJ Deferville Construction Inc. 2520 Skyway Drive, Ste B Santa Maria CA 93455 805/925-2988 805/349-6342 Glenn Gardner glenn@deferville.com GEN

Specialty Construction Inc. 645 Clarion Ct San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-1706 805/543-1722 Nate Agin nagin@specialtyconstruction.com GEN

Tasco Construction 651 Via Alondra, Ste 715 Camarillo CA 93012 805/987-1824 805/389-0514 Steve Young bclark@tascoconstruction.com GEN

Viola Construction Co. 1144 Commercial Avenue Oxnard CA 93031 805/487-3871 805/487-3870 Gary Lundberg lortega@violainc.com GEN

W. E. O'Neil 909 North Sepulveda Blvd El Segundo CA 90245 310/643-7900 310/643-6541 Tim Addis jtan@weoneil.com GEN
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